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5/21/2020

General Information
Name S134_BGNO010009_21052020_085124
Comments
Start Time 5/14/2020 8:10:18 AM
Stop Time 5/14/2020 8:26:07 AM
Run Time 00:15:49
Model Type SoundPro DL
Serial Number BGN010009
Device Firmware Rev R.13F
Company Name
Description
Location
User Name
Summary Data
Dose 1 0% Pdose (8:00)
Lavg 1 -- Lpk
Leq 1 50.4 dB TWA
UL Time 1 00:00:00 SEL
ProjectedTWA (8:00) 1 50.4 dB Mntime
Mxtime 1 5/14/2020 PKtime

8:17:24 AM
Weighting 1 -- Range Ceiling
Criterion Level 1 - ULL
Dynamic Range 1 - Exchange Rate
Response 1 -- Int Threshold
Alarm Level 1 1 - AlarmLevel2
Dosimeter Name 1 --
Dose 2 0.1% Pdose (8:00)
Lavg 2 - Lpk
Leq 2 67.2dB TWA
UL Time 2 00:00:00 SEL
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Value

0%
78.7 dB
35.5dB
80.1dB

5/14/2020
8:19:03 AM

5/14/2020
8:11:32 AM

1.7%
83.7dB

52.4dB

97 dB




ProjectedTWA (8:00) 2 67.2dB Mntime 2 5/14/2020
8:21:41 AM
Mxtime 2 5/14/2020 PKtime 2 5/14/2020
8:17:20 AM 8:26:01 AM
Weighting 2 C Range Ceiling 2 --
Criterion Level 2 85 dB ULL 2 115dB
Dynamic Range 2 -- Exchange Rate 2 3dB
Response 2 SLOW Integrating Threshold 2 100 dB
Alarm Level 1 2 - AlarmLevel2 2 -
Dosimeter Name 2 -
Calibration History
5/14/2020 7:46:11 AM Calibration 114.0
5/14/2020 8:27:21 AM Verification 113.8
Logged Data Chart
S$134 BGN010009_21052020_085124: Logged Data Chart - Read Only
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